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Supplemental Provider Listing — National Ancillary Facilities

These participating national facilities may not show in your search results, either because they operate from a single location serving the entire country, or

because their locations are in our system under a central address that is outside the geographic area you are searching. You should have access to these

ancillary facility organizations if your ID card displays one of the logos shown below and meets the conditions listed below the logo. Before scheduling your
appointment or receiving services from these or any providers, check with the provider to confirm their participation in the network at the desired location and

for your specific health plan.

Facility Name

180 Medical

21st Century Oncology

A1 Medical Supplies Inc
Accelerated Rehabilitation Centers
Accredo Health Group
ActivStyle, Inc.

AeroCare USA

Alere Home Monitoring
Alere Toxicology

Alliance Healthcare Services
Alliance Healthcare Services
Alliance Imaging Inc.
American Diagnostic Services
American Home Patient

American Institute of Toxicology

Facility Type(s)

DME - Medical Equipment & Supplies
Radiation Oncologists

Medical Equipment and Supplies
Physical & Occupational Therapy
Specialty Pharmacy Services

DME - Home Medical Supplies

Home Respiratory Care & Equipment
Home Anticoagulation Monitoring
Specialty Lab-Toxicology

Radiology Imaging Centers - MRI
Radiology Imaging Centers - PET
Radiology Imaging Centers
Diagnostic

Home Respirtory Care & Equipment

Specialty Laboratory-Toxicology

Contact

877-572-0663
855-519-3731
561-615-1819
877-977-3422
www.accredo.com
800-651-6223

www.aerocareusa.com

877-262-4669
800-340-4029
888-649-8748
800-530-0912
www.allianceimaging.com
N/A

800-890-7271

800-875-3894
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Facility Name

American Medical Direct
American Renal Associates
Amerita

Ameritox

Amoena USA Corporation
Amsurg

Apria Healthcare

Arkray USA

Armune Bio Science, Inc
Athena Diagnostics
Bayada Home Health Care
Biodesix, Inc

BioReference Laboratories, Inc
Cambium Wellness
Capstone Mobility Group
Cardionet

CardioStaff Corporation
CareDx

Caremark

Facility Type(s)

Home Infusion Therapy & Medical Supplies

Dialysis Centers

Home Infusion Therapy
Specialty Laboratory-Toxicology
Durable Medical Equipment

Outpatient Surgery Centers

Medical Equipment & Respiratory Home Care

Diabetic Medical Supplies
Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory
Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory
Home Health Care Services
Laboratory Services

LAB

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Cardiac Event Monitoring
Cardiac Event Monitoring
Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory

Specialty Pharmacy Services

Contact

877-505-8383

877-997-3625

972-815-0460

866-926-9264

800-926-6362

800-945-2301

888-492-7742

www.arkrayusa.com

844-427-6863

800-394-4493

800-305-3000

303-417-0500

800-229-5227

888-747-7003

800-603-1363

866-426-4402

800-595-2898

888-255-6627

800-237-2767
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First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT
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Facility Name

CBLPath

CCS Medical

ChiroSource Inc.

Concentra Urgent Care Center
Coram CVS Healthcare
Counsyl Inc.

Critical Care Systems
DexCom Inc

Diabetic Solutions

Diabetic Supplies of America
Dialysis Care Center
Discount Diabetic LLC

DVT Lite

Edgepark Medical Supplies

EmpowerChiro, a Family Health
American Compnay

Exact Sciences Laboratories, LLC
Fresenius
Genomic Health, Inc.

Gentiva Health Services

Facility Type(s)

Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory
Home Health Care

Chiropractic Network

Urgent Care Centers

Home Infusion Therapy
Genetic Testing Laboratory Services
Home Infusion Therapy
Medical Supplies

Medical Supplies

Medical Supplies

Dialysis Centers

Medical Supplies

Medical Equipment

Medical Supplies

Chiropractic Network

Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory
Dialysis Centers
Genetic Testing Laboratory Services

Home Health Services

Supplemental Provider Listing — National Ancillary Facilities

Contact

N/A

800-260-8193
800-680-9997
866-944-6046
800-423-1411
888-268-6795

www.criticalcaresystems.com

888-738-3646
877-881-0804
800-555-2561
N/A

800-714-0490
877-593-3546

800-321-0591

www.EmpowerChiro.com

844-870-8870

800-948-2538

866-662-6897

888-436-8482

Yes

Yes

Some Locations

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Some Locations

No

Yes

Yes

Some Locations

First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT

Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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No
Yes
No
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Facility Name

HealthSouth

Heart Care Corp Of America
Heartland Rehabilitation Services
Homelink

Hoveround Corporation
Integrated Genetics
iRhythm Technologies

Joint Active Systems

KCI USA INC

Kindred Healthcare

Kindred Healthcare

LabCorp

Landmark Medical

Liberator Medical Supply Inc.
Liberty Medical Supply
LifeCare Hospitals
LifewWatch

Lincare

Linkia LLC (Hanger O & P)

Facility Type(s)

Inpatient Rehabilitation Services
Cardiac Event Monitoring Services

Physical & Occupational Therapy

Medical Equipment & Home Health Care Services

Medical Equipment-Wheelchairs
Genetic Testing Laboratory Services
Cardiac Event Monitoring

Medical Equipment and Orthotics
Wound Care Supplies

Inpatient Rehabilitation Services
Inpatient Rehabilitation Services
Laboratory Services

Custom Braces and Splints

Medical Supplies

Medical Supplies

Long Term Acute Care Hospitals
Cardiac Event Monitoring

Home Respirtory Care & Equipment

Orthotics & Prosthetics

Contact

800-765-4772
800-222-2842
800-699-9395
800-640-3139
800-771-6565
800-848-4436
N/A

800-879-0117
888-275-4524
800-545-0749
800-545-0749
888-522-2677
800-638-6771
877-221-9457
800-376-1599
469-241-2100

800-418-4111

www.Lincare.com

877-442-6437

Yes

Yes

Yes

Some Locations

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Some Locations
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Facility Name

Luminus Diagnostics

Management and Network Services
Maxim Healthcare Services
McKesson Patient Care Solution
Medequip Inc

Medical Diagnostic Laboratories LLC
Metro Medical

Minimed

Miraca Life Sciences

MobilexUSA

National Durable Medical Equipment
Co.

Nationwide Medical Inc
Navix Diagnostix
NeighborCare
Neogenomics
NeuroQuest

NextMed

NovaCare Rehabilitation

NovaCare Rehabilitation

Facility Type(s)

Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory
Skilled Nursing Facility Network
Home Health Care

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory
Medical Equipment

Insulin Pumps & Supplies
Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory

Mobile Radiology Imaging Services

Medical Equipment

Medical Supplies

Cardiovascular Services & Imaging
Long Term Care Pharmacy

Genetic Testing Laboratory Services
Laboratory Services

Lithotripsy Services

Physical & Occupational Therapy

Physical & Occupational Therapy

Supplemental Provider Listing — National Ancillary Facilities

Contact

luminusdiagnostics.com
800-949-2159
800-861-0112

800-451-6510

www.medequiportho.com

877-269-0090

metroinvestmentgroupllc.com

800-646-4633
800-979-8292

N/A

877-593-3546

877-307-2727
800-543-7275
206-548-3013
866-776-5907

www.neuroquestllc.com

800-852-5695

866-723-6682

866-723-6682

No

Some Locations

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT

Yes

Some Locations

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Page 5


http://www.medequiportho.com/
http://www.neuroquestllc.com/

..iMuItiP|an

Facility Name

NuFACTOR

Numotion

NurseCore

Odyssey Healthcare

Optum Palliative and Hospice Care
OrthoRX

Otto Bock Orthopedic Services
Patient First Corporation
Pediatric Services of America
Pentec Health Inc

Pharmacy Distributor Services
Philips Remote Cardiac Services
Physiotherapy Associates
Precision Diagnostics

PrimeCare Orthotics & Prosthetics
Prism Medical Products LLC
Quest Diagnostics

RadAdvantage

Rehab Management Solutions

Facility Type(s)

Home Infusion Therapy/Specialty Pharmacy
Services

Medical Equipment - Wheelchairs
Home Health Care

Home Hospice Care

Home Hospice Care

Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment, Orthotics & Prosthetics
Urgent Care Centers

Pediatric and Adult Home Health Care
Home Infusion Therapy Services
Medical Supplies

Cardiac Event Monitoring Services
Physical & Occupational Therapy
Laboratory

Orthotics and Prosthetics

Wound Care Supplies

Laboratory Diagnostic Services
Radiology Services

Physical & Occupational Therapy

Contact

Supplemental Provider Listing — National Ancillary Facilities

800-323-6832 Yes
800-500-9150 Yes
877-895-6861 Yes
888-600-2411 Yes
877-765-4445 No
877-679-6796 Yes
800-736-8276 Yes
800-447-8588 Yes
770-441-1580 Yes
800-223-4376 Yes
800 440 2417 Yes
800-367-1095 Yes
www.physiocorp.com Yes
www.precisiondxlab.com No
888-388-5243 Yes
888-244-6421 Yes
866-697-8378 Yes
877-448-8681 Yes
877-552-2996 Yes

First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT

No

Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No

Yes
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Facility Name

Reliance Specialty Infusion
Rotech

SavaSenior Care

Seasons Hospice & Palliative Care

Sequenom Center for Molecular
Medicine

Six Oaks Consulting, LLC
SleepMed Inc.

Soleo Health

Sterling Medical Services LLC
SunMED Medical Systems, LLC
Surgery Partners

Tactile Systems Technology Inc
Take Care Health Systems
Tandem Diabetes Care Inc
Team Makena

Trident Mobile Clinical Services, LLC
United Therapies

Urgent Care Travel, Inc.

US Physical Therapy

Facility Type(s)

Home Infusion Therapy Services
Medical Equipment & Respiratory Home Care
Skilled Nursing Facilities

Hospice Services

Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory

Diagnostic Laboratory Services
Sleep Studies

Home Infusion Therapy

Medical Supplies

Medical Equipment

Outpatient Surgery Centers
Medical Equipment-Lymphedema
Retail Treatment Clinics

Insulin Pumps & Supplies

Medical Equipment - CPM Machines
Mobile Diagnostic Services
Lithotripsy Services

Retail Care Clinic

Physical & Occupational Therapy

Supplemental Provider Listing — National Ancillary Facilities

Contact

www.reliancefactorofamerica.com

www.rotech.com
888-429-2875

855-812-1136

877-821-7266

470-395-7370
800-334-5085
888-244-2340
888-202-5700
800-714-7434
888-668-2633
612-355-5219
866-825-3227
877-801-6901
800-996-4001
N/A

847-297-8712

info@urgentcaretravel.com

800-580-6285

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Facility Name

Verinata Health

Vital Care

Vitas Healthcare Corp
Wheelchair Professionals LLC
Wound Care Concepts

180 Medical

21st Century Oncology

A1 Medical Supplies Inc

Accelerated Rehabilitation Centers

Facility Type(s)

Genetic Testing Laboratory Services
Home Infusion Therapy Services
Hospice Services

Medical Equipment - Wheelchairs
Wound Care Supplies

DME - Medical Equipment & Supplies
Radiation Oncologists

Medical Equipment and Supplies

Physical & Occupational Therapy

Contact

650-503-5200

800-447-4095

866-418-4827

800-729-0871

800-840-9041

877-572-0663

855-519-3731

561-615-1819

877-977-3422

Supplemental Provider Listing — National Ancillary Facilities

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

First Choice Health

PPO Network - WA, ID, MT

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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