

These participating national facilities may not show in your search results, either because they operate from a single location serving the entire country, or because their locations are in our system under a central address that is outside the geographic area you are searching. You should have access to these ancillary facility organizations if your ID card displays one of the logos shown below and meets the conditions listed below the logo. Before scheduling your appointment or receiving services from these or any providers, check with the provider to confirm their participation in the network at the desired location and for your specific health plan.

Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health PPO Network - WA, ID, MT
180 Medical	DME - Medical Equipment & Supplies	877-572-0663	No	Yes
21st Century Oncology	Radiation Oncologists	855-519-3731	Yes	Yes
A1 Medical Supplies Inc	Medical Equipment and Supplies	561-615-1819	Yes	Yes
Accelerated Rehabilitation Centers	Physical & Occupational Therapy	877-977-3422	No	Yes
Accredo Health Group	Specialty Pharmacy Services	www.accredo.com	Yes	Yes
ActivStyle, Inc.	DME - Home Medical Supplies	800-651-6223	No	Yes
AeroCare USA	Home Respiratory Care & Equipment	www.aerocareusa.com	Yes	Yes
Alere Home Monitoring	Home Anticoagulation Monitoring	877-262-4669	Yes	Yes
Alere Toxicology	Specialty Lab-Toxicology	800-340-4029	No	Yes
Alliance Healthcare Services	Radiology Imaging Centers - MRI	888-649-8748	Yes	Yes
Alliance Healthcare Services	Radiology Imaging Centers - PET	800-530-0912	Yes	Yes
Alliance Imaging Inc.	Radiology Imaging Centers	www.allianceimaging.com	Yes	Yes
American Diagnostic Services	Diagnostic	N/A	No	Yes
American Home Patient	Home Respirtory Care & Equipment	800-890-7271	Yes	Yes
American Institute of Toxicology	Specialty Laboratory-Toxicology	800-875-3894	Yes	Yes



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health
American Medical Direct	Home Infusion Therapy & Medical Supplies	877-505-8383	Yes	Yes
American Renal Associates	Dialysis Centers	877-997-3625	Yes	No
Amerita	Home Infusion Therapy	972-815-0460	Yes	Yes
Ameritox	Specialty Laboratory-Toxicology	866-926-9264	Yes	Yes
Amoena USA Corporation	Durable Medical Equipment	800-926-6362	Yes	Yes
Amsurg	Outpatient Surgery Centers	800-945-2301	Some Locations	Some Locations
Apria Healthcare	Medical Equipment & Respiratory Home Care	888-492-7742	Yes	Yes
Arkray USA	Diabetic Medical Supplies	www.arkrayusa.com	Yes	Yes
Armune Bio Science, Inc	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	844-427-6863	No	Yes
Athena Diagnostics	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	800-394-4493	Yes	No
Bayada Home Health Care	Home Health Care Services	800-305-3000	Yes	No
Biodesix, Inc	Laboratory Services	303-417-0500	No	Yes
BioReference Laboratories, Inc	LAB	800-229-5227	No	Yes
Cambium Wellness	Medical Equipment	888-747-7003	Yes	Yes
Capstone Mobility Group	Medical Equipment	800-603-1363	Yes	Yes
Cardionet	Cardiac Event Monitoring	866-426-4402	Yes	Yes
CardioStaff Corporation	Cardiac Event Monitoring	800-595-2898	Yes	Yes
CareDx	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	888-255-6627	Yes	Yes
Caremark	Specialty Pharmacy Services	800-237-2767	Yes	No



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health PPO Network - WA, ID, MT
CBLPath	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	N/A	Yes	Yes
CCS Medical	Home Health Care	800-260-8193	Yes	Yes
ChiroSource Inc.	Chiropractic Network	800-680-9997	Some Locations	Some Locations
Concentra Urgent Care Center	Urgent Care Centers	866-944-6046	Yes	Yes
Coram CVS Healthcare	Home Infusion Therapy	800-423-1411	Yes	Yes
Counsyl Inc.	Genetic Testing Laboratory Services	888-268-6795	No	Yes
Critical Care Systems	Home Infusion Therapy	www.criticalcaresystems.com	Yes	Yes
DexCom Inc	Medical Supplies	888-738-3646	No	Yes
Diabetic Solutions	Medical Supplies	877-881-0804	Yes	Yes
Diabetic Supplies of America	Medical Supplies	800-555-2561	Yes	No
Dialysis Care Center	Dialysis Centers	N/A	No	Yes
Discount Diabetic LLC	Medical Supplies	800-714-0490	Yes	Yes
DVT Lite	Medical Equipment	877-593-3546	Yes	Yes
Edgepark Medical Supplies	Medical Supplies	800-321-0591	Yes	Yes
EmpowerChiro, a Family Health American Compnay	Chiropractic Network	www.EmpowerChiro.com	Some Locations	Some Locations
Exact Sciences Laboratories, LLC	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	844-870-8870	No	Yes
Fresenius	Dialysis Centers	800-948-2538	Yes	No
Genomic Health, Inc.	Genetic Testing Laboratory Services	866-662-6897	Yes	Yes
Gentiva Health Services	Home Health Services	888-436-8482	Some Locations	No



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health PPO Network - WA, ID, MT
HealthSouth	Inpatient Rehabilitation Services	800-765-4772	Yes	Yes
Heart Care Corp Of America	Cardiac Event Monitoring Services	800-222-2842	Yes	Yes
Heartland Rehabilitation Services	Physical & Occupational Therapy	800-699-9395	Yes	Yes
Homelink	Medical Equipment & Home Health Care Services	800-640-3139	Some Locations	Some Locations
Hoveround Corporation	Medical Equipment-Wheelchairs	800-771-6565	Yes	Yes
Integrated Genetics	Genetic Testing Laboratory Services	800-848-4436	Yes	Yes
iRhythm Technologies	Cardiac Event Monitoring	N/A	Yes	Yes
Joint Active Systems	Medical Equipment and Orthotics	800-879-0117	Yes	Yes
KCI USA INC	Wound Care Supplies	888-275-4524	Yes	Yes
Kindred Healthcare	Inpatient Rehabilitation Services	800-545-0749	Yes	Yes
Kindred Healthcare	Inpatient Rehabilitation Services	800-545-0749	Yes	No
LabCorp	Laboratory Services	888-522-2677	Yes	Yes
Landmark Medical	Custom Braces and Splints	800-638-6771	Yes	Yes
Liberator Medical Supply Inc.	Medical Supplies	877-221-9457	Yes	Yes
Liberty Medical Supply	Medical Supplies	800-376-1599	Yes	Yes
LifeCare Hospitals	Long Term Acute Care Hospitals	469-241-2100	Yes	Yes
LifeWatch	Cardiac Event Monitoring	800-418-4111	Yes	Yes
Lincare	Home Respirtory Care & Equipment	www.Lincare.com	Yes	Yes
Linkia LLC (Hanger O & P)	Orthotics & Prosthetics	877-442-6437	Yes	Yes



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health
Luminus Diagnostics	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	luminusdiagnostics.com	No	Yes
Management and Network Services	Skilled Nursing Facility Network	800-949-2159	Some Locations	Some Locations
Maxim Healthcare Services	Home Health Care	800-861-0112	Yes	Yes
McKesson Patient Care Solution	Medical Equipment	800-451-6510	Yes	Yes
Medequip Inc	Medical Equipment	www.medequiportho.com	Yes	Yes
Medical Diagnostic Laboratories LLC	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	877-269-0090	Yes	No
Metro Medical	Medical Equipment	metroinvestmentgroupllc.com	Yes	Yes
Minimed	Insulin Pumps & Supplies	800-646-4633	Yes	Yes
Miraca Life Sciences	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	800-979-8292	Yes	No
MobilexUSA	Mobile Radiology Imaging Services	N/A	No	Yes
National Durable Medical Equipment Co.	Medical Equipment	877-593-3546	Yes	Yes
Nationwide Medical Inc	Medical Supplies	877-307-2727	Yes	Yes
Navix Diagnostix	Cardiovascular Services & Imaging	800-543-7275	Yes	Yes
NeighborCare	Long Term Care Pharmacy	206-548-3013	Yes	Yes
Neogenomics	Genetic Testing Laboratory Services	866-776-5907	Yes	Yes
NeuroQuest	Laboratory Services	www.neuroquestllc.com	No	Yes
NextMed	Lithotripsy Services	800-852-5695	Yes	No
NovaCare Rehabilitation	Physical & Occupational Therapy	866-723-6682	Yes	Yes
NovaCare Rehabilitation	Physical & Occupational Therapy	866-723-6682	Yes	Yes



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health
NuFACTOR	Home Infusion Therapy/Specialty Pharmacy Services	800-323-6832	Yes	No
Numotion	Medical Equipment - Wheelchairs	800-500-9150	Yes	Yes
NurseCore	Home Health Care	877-895-6861	Yes	No
Odyssey Healthcare	Home Hospice Care	888-600-2411	Yes	Yes
Optum Palliative and Hospice Care	Home Hospice Care	877-765-4445	No	Yes
OrthoRX	Medical Equipment	877-679-6796	Yes	Yes
Otto Bock Orthopedic Services	Medical Equipment, Orthotics & Prosthetics	800-736-8276	Yes	Yes
Patient First Corporation	Urgent Care Centers	800-447-8588	Yes	Yes
Pediatric Services of America	Pediatric and Adult Home Health Care	770-441-1580	Yes	Yes
Pentec Health Inc	Home Infusion Therapy Services	800-223-4376	Yes	Yes
Pharmacy Distributor Services	Medical Supplies	800 440 2417	Yes	Yes
Philips Remote Cardiac Services	Cardiac Event Monitoring Services	800-367-1095	Yes	Yes
Physiotherapy Associates	Physical & Occupational Therapy	www.physiocorp.com	Yes	Yes
Precision Diagnostics	Laboratory	www.precisiondxlab.com	No	Yes
PrimeCare Orthotics & Prosthetics	Orthotics and Prosthetics	888-388-5243	Yes	Yes
Prism Medical Products LLC	Wound Care Supplies	888-244-6421	Yes	No
Quest Diagnostics	Laboratory Diagnostic Services	866-697-8378	Yes	Yes
RadAdvantage	Radiology Services	877-448-8681	Yes	No
Rehab Management Solutions	Physical & Occupational Therapy	877-552-2996	Yes	Yes



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health PPO Network - WW, ID, MT
Reliance Specialty Infusion	Home Infusion Therapy Services	www.reliancefactorofamerica.com	Yes	Yes
Rotech	Medical Equipment & Respiratory Home Care	www.rotech.com	Yes	Yes
SavaSenior Care	Skilled Nursing Facilities	888-429-2875	Yes	Yes
Seasons Hospice & Palliative Care	Hospice Services	855-812-1136	Yes	Yes
Sequenom Center for Molecular Medicine	Specialty Diagnostic Laboratory	877-821-7266	No	Yes
Six Oaks Consulting, LLC	Diagnostic Laboratory Services	470-395-7370	No	Yes
SleepMed Inc.	Sleep Studies	800-334-5085	Yes	Yes
Soleo Health	Home Infusion Therapy	888-244-2340	No	Yes
Sterling Medical Services LLC	Medical Supplies	888-202-5700	Yes	Yes
SunMED Medical Systems, LLC	Medical Equipment	800-714-7434	No	Yes
Surgery Partners	Outpatient Surgery Centers	888-668-2633	Yes	Yes
Tactile Systems Technology Inc	Medical Equipment-Lymphedema	612-355-5219	Yes	Yes
Take Care Health Systems	Retail Treatment Clinics	866-825-3227	Yes	Yes
Tandem Diabetes Care Inc	Insulin Pumps & Supplies	877-801-6901	Yes	Yes
Team Makena	Medical Equipment - CPM Machines	800-996-4001	Yes	Yes
Trident Mobile Clinical Services, LLC	Mobile Diagnostic Services	N/A	No	Yes
United Therapies	Lithotripsy Services	847-297-8712	Yes	Yes
Urgent Care Travel, Inc.	Retail Care Clinic	info@urgentcaretravel.com	No	Yes
US Physical Therapy	Physical & Occupational Therapy	800-580-6285	Yes	Yes



Facility Name	Facility Type(s)	Contact	Beech Street	First Choice Health
Verinata Health	Genetic Testing Laboratory Services	650-503-5200	Yes	Yes
Vital Care	Home Infusion Therapy Services	800-447-4095	Yes	Yes
Vitas Healthcare Corp	Hospice Services	866-418-4827	Yes	Yes
Wheelchair Professionals LLC	Medical Equipment - Wheelchairs	800-729-0871	Yes	Yes
Wound Care Concepts	Wound Care Supplies	800-840-9041	No	Yes
180 Medical	DME - Medical Equipment & Supplies	877-572-0663	No	Yes
21st Century Oncology	Radiation Oncologists	855-519-3731	Yes	Yes
A1 Medical Supplies Inc	Medical Equipment and Supplies	561-615-1819	Yes	Yes
Accelerated Rehabilitation Centers	Physical & Occupational Therapy	877-977-3422	No	Yes